©COoO~NOOULA WNPRP

Page 1 of 5

NHNCA 2015 J2

25 ANDREW DOHERTY KENNETT HS

17 ADAM GLUECK FORD SAYRE

29 RYAN HOUX HOLDERNESS

91 SETH VALPEY GILFORD

53 GEORGE HENRY WEROWINSKI DUBLIN

49 NATHAN NICHOLS CONCORD

86 JAMIE WILKES CONCORD

57 SANDER VALPEY GILFORD

19 OLLIE SPENCER CONCORD

18 BEN JEROME HOLDERNESS

31 ELI WEITZMAN LEBANON
142 TRISTAN ANDERSON KENNETT HS
120 ARTURO JOHNSON HANOVER

35 MATT MANWEARING FALL MTN

39 JACK BURNHAM FORD SAYRE

36 SAM CALL WMRHS

79 CAM BENNETT MOULTONBOROUGH
352 FOSTER PIOTROW BARTLETT

75 OWEN JOHNSTONE LEBANON
107 SAMUEL EBNER PLYMOUTH HS
111 ALEX DUNCAN CONCORD
138 SIMON DONESKI HOPKINTON
118 SULLY BLAIR BOW
102 JUSTIN MCCULLY BOW
124 LUKE SANDMANN LEBANON

42 NICK LECLERC DERRYFIELD
126 JACK FOGARTY MOULTONBOROUGH
578 KIRK BADGER KENNETT HS
635 MARCO ROSS-PARENT KENNETT HS
591 GARRETT KEARNS KENNETT HS
607 WILDER BYRNE KENNETT HS
148 TROY WARNER PLYMOUTH HS
147 ANTONIO THOMAS CONCORD
141 1AN DALY INTERLAKES HS
149 COLIN CONERY CONCORD
133 SAWYER DUHAIME BOW
154 NOAH RYDER LEBANON

72 GIDEON PERES-ROTHBERCHOLDERNESS
116 CALEB RICHMOND DERRYFIELD

68 BEN GARFIELD DERRYFIELD
134 DIMITRI WRIGHT LEBANON

82 JACOB DEANGELIS BEDFORD
586 JAKE ROBERTS LEBANON
123 ERIC SCHEUCH KEARSARGE

34 GRANT CROFT KEARSARGE
160 JOE SPAULDING HOPKINTON
647 MICHAEL PERRY BOW
158 ISAIAH WINNETTKNOY CONCORD
650 ERIC BORMANN KENNETT HS
155 PARKER CASWELL INTERLAKES HS
575 DAVID ORTIZ HOLDERNESS
374 DANIEL WEEDER BARTLETT
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MSB

0:11:44.0
0:11:54.8
0:12:42.5
0:12:45.0
0:13:02.7
0:13:12.0
0:13:15.1
0:13:15.2
0:13:16.2
0:13:20.7
0:13:22.9
0:13:34.7
0:13:45.3
0:13:54.3
0:13:59.1
0:14:02.5
0:14:05.8
0:14:07.3
0:14:07.6
0:14:07.8
0:14:10.0
0:14:18.6
0:14:20.2
0:14:24.0
0:14:28.7
0:14:39.8
0:14:51.1
0:14:51.9
0:15:04.2
0:15:06.6
0:15:08.0
0:15:08.2
0:15:111
0:15:19.3
0:15:19.9
0:15:23.4
0:15:25.4
0:15:32.0
0:15:32.6
0:15:33.8
0:15:39.1
0:15:50.5
0:15:54.8
0:15:54.9
0:15:56.7
0:15:57.6
0:16:02.0
0:16:02.7
0:16:02.9
0:16:04.7
0:16:06.6
0:16:08.6
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NHNCA 2015 J2
25 ANDREW DOHERTY
577 AVERY WALLIS
115 JONATHAN BRYANT
615 ROBBY CIOTTI
566 JACOB WILLEMAN
80 MATTHEW MCKIBBEN
144 CONNOR KEIFFER
651 ANDREW CHABOT
589 DAVIS COLE
114 JAMES NASH
646 SAM SELLECK
553 CLIFTON SULLIVAN
617 CHRISTIAN MCDONALD
653 PETER DONOHOE
626 PHILLIP GREEN
117 HOLTEN FLINDERS
551 JASON GINGRAS
565 ANDREW SHEPHERD
618 KINLEY ORR
593 CAFFREY FIELDING
634 MICHAEL MULLLEN
592 JOSEPH KEALY
1 MATTHEW NAULT
125 ALEX LOSADA
613 JACK PERKINS
59 ADAM RICHARDSON
609 MANNY RAY
648 MACK DOYLE
657 ROBERT KREMZNER
665 SHANE JOHNSTON
614 SAM LAWRENCE
675 TOBIAS PHILLIPS
645 GARRISON HILTZ
667 RICHARD LYONS
623 MATTHEW CASSIDY
661 LOGAN HILLGER
639 ALOIS CLERC
557 MATTHEW FREITAS
659 BENJAMIN FORT
612 STUART CLIFFORD
579 JAKE MALATEST
633 TIM SALTZMAN
662 ANTHONY CELENZA
628 DREW FESSENDEN
605 JOHN-MICHAEL NEHME
408 TATE ELLINWOOD
377 STEVEN BENSON
668 BRETT PROVOST
652 JONATHAN VIOLETTE
580 NATHAN PICHETTE
600 CAM ROBINSON
561 LIAM BARGERHUFF

Page 2 of 5

KENNETT HS BJ2
HANOVER BJ2
MOULTONBOROUGH BJ2
BOW BJ2
LEBANON BJ2
KEENE BJ2
BEDFORD BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
LEBANON BJ2
BEDFORD BJ2
BOW BJ2
HOPKINTON BJ2
BOW BJ2
KENNETT HS BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
HOLDERNESS BJ2
MANCHESTER CENTR/BJ2
KEARSARGE BJ2
LEBANON BJ2
HANOVER BJ2
BOW BJ2
KEARSARGE BJ2
MANCHESTER MEMOR BJ2
INTERLAKES HS BJ2
DERRYFIELD BJ2
KINGSWOOD BJ2
BEDFORD BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
BOW BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
LEBANON BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
BEDFORD BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
PROCTOR BJ2
KEENE BJ2
PLYMOUTH HS BJ2
HOLDERNESS BJ2
MOULTONBOROUGH BJ2
BEDFORD BJ2
BOW BJ2
BEDFORD BJ2
CONCORD BJ2
RUNDLETT BJ2
HOPKINTON MIDDLE BJ2
BOW BJ2
BEDFORD BJ2
MANCHESTER CENTR/BJ2
HOLDERNESS BJ2
LONDONDERRY BJ2
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HBB
HBB
HBB
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HBA
HBA
HBB
HBA
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
MSB
MSB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBB

0:11:44.0
0:16:10.7
0:16:10.7
0:16:19.0
0:16:21.6
0:16:23.2
0:16:23.5
0:16:27.4
0:16:33.8
0:16:35.2
0:16:35.9
0:16:36.0
0:16:42.0
0:16:42.5
0:16:55.0
0:17:07.5
0:17:12.8
0:17:21.0
0:17:27.1
0:17:28.8
0:17:31.0
0:17:37.1
0:17:43.9
0:17:51.6
0:17:53.4
0:17:56.0
0:17:58.7
0:18:02.1
0:18:03.4
0:18:04.2
0:18:08.7
0:18:12.4
0:18:16.9
0:18:25.6
0:18:26.1
0:18:30.2
0:18:45.8
0:18:47.3
0:18:54.6
0:19:26.7
0:19:30.8
0:19:51.7
0:20:09.9
0:20:39.3
0:20:43.2
0:20:47.2
0:20:49.9
0:21:11.8
0:21:18.6
0:21:33.3
0:22:51.1
0:22:55.8
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NHNCA 2015 J2

25 ANDREW DOHERTY
595 CHRISTIAN FLEMMING
677 SEAN HARRIS
552 JACOB MERRIT
139 JACOB LLOYD
151 PETER BLY
168 ZOE MCKINNEY
196 PERRIN MILLIKEN
216 NINA BADGER
230 JESSICA NELSON
209 EILIDH MCKINNON
214 HALLIE CHANCEY
171 SARA SPENCER
179 MAGGIE LEE
224 JOHANNA BANDLER
212 LILY SULLIVAN
193 AYLA CROSBY
166 BELLA WINGSTED
205 RACHEL SMITH
247 SIERRA LAMPHERE
236 MELISSA BROWN
190 EMMA BELLEFLEUR
282 JACKIE BENGTSON
204 KALEE BENNETT
270 FIONA DAVIS-WALSH
253 CASSIE SHEA
300 LOLO ZABALETA
215 SOHANI DEMIAN
207 CARLEY KANTER
181 ABIGAIL VIKSTROM
289 SARE' CAMPBELL
288 ALEXA PRICE
321 BRENNA MCNAMARA
232 MADDIE COOK
275 BRI HIBNER
301 MICHAELA HAYES
691 ANNIE KOPP
238 ISABEL POWELL
220 SARAH BEAN
233 CHELSEY PATCH
175 SAWYER CAWTHERN
701 KATIE BALL
697 LIESL MAGNUS
318 SOPHIA JOHNSON
749 EVA WAGNER
434 KAITLYN FAY
315 TERESA SNYDER
187 AMELIA LARKIN
294 ISABELLA URBINA
292 KELSEA DAVIS
731 ELLA MURE
322 SYDNEY BISH
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KENNETT HS
MOULTONBOROUGH
PLYMOUTH HS
NEWPORT
FALL MTN
FALL MTN
KENNETT HS
FORD SAYRE
KENNETT HS
CONCORD
KENNETT HS
WMRHS

FORD SAYRE
KEARSARGE
FORD SAYRE
SOUHEGAN
PROFILE
PLYMOUTH HS
MOULTONBOROUGH
WMRHS
KENNETT HS
KINGSWOOD
CONCORD
INTERLAKES HS
KENNETT HS
CONCORD
HOLDERNESS
BOW
HOPKINTON
BEDFORD
MOULTONBOROUGH
MOULTONBOROUGH
CONCORD
KEARSARGE
LEBANON
CONCORD
WMRHS
DERRYFIELD
KINGSWOOD
FALL MTN
CONVAL
PROCTOR
HOLDERNESS
CONCORD
PROCTOR
KENNETT MS
HANOVER
KIMBALL UA
BOW
KEARSARGE
HOLDERNESS
LEBANON
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GJ2

HBA
HBB
HBB
HBB
HBA
HBA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGB
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGB
MSG
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGB
HGA

0:11:44.0
0:24:08.9
0:28:39.4
0:28:53.5
0:29:53.1
0:32:03.6
0:14:34.1
0:14:45.1
0:14:48.8
0:14:50.3
0:14:50.9
0:14:53.1
0:15:08.3
0:15:20.0
0:15:20.4
0:15:24.9
0:15:49.9
0:15:56.7
0:16:11.6
0:16:15.2
0:16:16.8
0:16:18.1
0:16:22.9
0:16:30.0
0:16:35.3
0:16:36.5
0:16:39.4
0:16:44.6
0:16:48.9
0:16:58.5
0:17:01.7
0:17:12.8
0:17:15.5
0:17:21.1
0:17:21.6
0:17:28.1
0:17:30.0
0:17:52.3
0:17:56.9
0:17:57.5
0:17:58.2
0:17:58.5
0:17:59.6
0:18:01.3
0:18:09.1
0:18:11.3
0:18:18.7
0:18:19.7
0:18:20.8
0:18:21.8
0:18:23.8
0:18:28.3
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NHNCA 2015 J2

25 ANDREW DOHERTY
217 DANA RUCHTI
302 EMILY CORMIER
741 CHASE MCLANE
268 DAKOTA HINES
271 JULIA LETOURNEAU
307 ALLISON HAIGHT
320 SAM VAN DEMORE
297 ANNE OSBORN
713 JOSIE BOURNE
736 CECILIA WEBER
720 SOPHIE MILES
290 ZOE LIEBOLD
319 OLIVIA BALISE
272 DANIELLE SCOTT
698 JENNIKA MANNESTO
467 GABBY CZERULA
463 LIBBY VANDEMOERE
801 ELIZABETH JOHANSSON
806 ABIGAIL SUTCLIFFE
743 PAYTON GILES
295 SARAH SEELEY
291 ANNA GARRISON
734 HAYDEN KEENE
798 YAXI STAPP
786 LAUREN BOLTON
725 ELLA MORSE
273 NAOMI DURAND
800 LAUREN HURLEY
760 MEG BOLAN
791 BEE MCLAUGHLIN
740 EMMY EHRENSTEIN
325 RIVER HAYES
752 ALLIE BEAUDETTE
763 GWEN MOLIND
223 GABBY LEONARD
716 ROSA BAILEY
767 SABRINA LAWRENCE
784 FIONA GREENOUGH
738 DANICA MORRIS
758 CATIE LEBERMAN
773 ZOE DAWSON
754 JILL TATRO
695 CLARA BATES
795 RENEE BELLINGER
817 PERRY LUM
771 KAYLA EDMUNDS
797 KIANA PINO
739 GABRIELLE NADEAU
314 NAOMI LUBKIN
706 AVA MITCHELL
788 LEANNE HALLENBECK
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KENNETT HS
GILFORD
KENNETT HS
HOLDERNESS
PLYMOUTH HS
BEDFORD
INTERLAKES HS
PLYMOUTH HS
HANOVER
LEBANON
LEBANON
HANOVER
LEBANON
LEBANON

FALL MTN
CONCORD
RUNDLETT
PLYMOUTH ES
HOLDERNESS
PLYMOUTH HS
WMRHS
INTERLAKES HS
BEDFORD
KEARSARGE
PLYMOUTH HS
PLYMOUTH HS
MOULTONBOROUGH
DERRYFIELD
MOULTONBOROUGH
PLYMOUTH HS
HOLDERNESS
SOUHEGAN
KENNETT HS
BOW

BOW

BJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2

MANCHESTER CENTR/GJ2

PLYMOUTH HS
LEBANON

LEBANON

CONVAL
INTERLAKES HS
MOULTONBOROUGH
MOULTONBOROUGH
INTERLAKES HS
LEBANON
HOLDERNESS
KEARSARGE
PLYMOUTH HS
INTERLAKES HS
KENNETT HS

FALL MTN

BEDFORD

GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2
GJ2

HBA
HGA
HGA
HGB
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGA
HGA
HGB
MSG
MSG
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGA
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGB
HGB

0:11:44.0
0:18:29.8
0:18:45.9
0:18:49.2
0:18:55.9
0:18:56.2
0:19:07.1
0:19:09.4
0:19:10.0
0:19:12.0
0:19:24.4
0:19:26.5
0:19:31.9
0:19:41.7
0:19:47.8
0:19:48.8
0:19:57.7
0:20:05.7
0:20:06.0
0:20:20.2
0:20:21.3
0:20:24.0
0:20:28.2
0:20:31.9
0:20:36.1
0:20:52.1
0:20:59.5
0:21:01.4
0:21:09.5
0:21:15.8
0:21:19.9
0:21:21.1
0:21:30.5
0:21:35.0
0:21:35.2
0:21:36.0
0:21:38.1
0:21:50.2
0:22:13.5
0:22:15.5
0:22:19.9
0:22:22.6
0:22:29.0
0:22:37.7
0:22:43.5
0:23:03.8
0:23:08.5
0:23:10.5
0:23:14.2
0:23:33.3
0:23:41.8
0:23:52.3
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place bib

NHNCA 2015 J2
25 ANDREW DOHERTY
783 DARBY GILLETT
745 FIONNA MCSWEENEY
766 KATE RICHARDS
265 CASEY FROST
776 MEREDITH OSBURN
796 CYDNEE SZUMIERZ
703 ISABELLA MILLER-WHITE
510 DASHA SAVELIEVA
818 ANNE MARIE MANNELLA
790 VERONICA PARKER
263 BONNIE HESLIN
802 SOFIA ANDERSON
756 NICOLE PAGE
822 CELINE YAM
753 EMILY GONZALES
532 JOHANNA VAN FLEET
746 KIMBERLY GOLD
810 EMMA O'HEARN
761 HANNAH PARROTT
538 LAUREN SOPER
721 SAGE GARGANO
825 KATHY LIECH
728 ELISSA PARKER
705 EMILY MONTEBIANCHI
fname Iname
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KENNETT HS BJ2
DERRYFIELD GJ2
KEARSARGE GJ2
CONCORD GJ2
DERRYFIELD GJ2
BOW GJ2
BOW GJ2
PROFILE GJ2
RUNDLETT GJ2
BEDFORD GJ2
CONVAL GJ2
MANCHESTER CENTR/GJ2
BEDFORD GJ2
FALL MTN GJ2
HOLDERNESS GJ2
KEENE GJ2
RUNDLETT GJ2
MONADNOCK GJ2
INTERLAKES HS GJ2
SOUHEGAN GJ2
RUNDLETT GJ2
PROFILE GJ2
HOLDERNESS GJ2
BOW GJ2
BOW GJ2
team J2 class

HBA
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGB
HGB
HGB
MSG
HGB
HGB
HGA
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
MSG
HGB
HGB
HGB
MSG
HGB
HGB
HGB
HGB
Class

0:11:44.0
0:23:53.4
0:24:02.0
0:24:08.2
0:24:18.6
0:24:31.0
0:24:43.9
0:24:57.7
0:25:11.4
0:25:51.0
0:26:18.6
0:26:22.3
0:26:23.1
0:26:50.2
0:26:53.7
0:27:16.9
0:27:33.8
0:28:21.2
0:28:37.0
0:30:54.5
0:32:27.7
0:32:28.6
0:33:21.1
0:40:13.7
0:49:55.5

Time



